
Departementale ENS
Hautvillers 12.6.2022

5101GE ENS

Nathalie GUENIN
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : Violet long
Distance : 9460m (Dénivelé 215m)

--/11 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Johann TINCHANT 1:03:22
2. Quentin GILLET 1:30:09
3. Daniel RADONDY 1:37:46

1. 68 00:06:42 576m 11'38"/km
2. 47 00:21:15 00:27:57
3. 56 00:03:11 00:31:08 258m 12'20"/km
4. 69 00:01:53 00:33:01 117m 16'06"/km
5. 64 00:22:17 00:55:18 2233m 9'59"/km
6. 65 00:02:08 00:57:26 153m 13'57"/km
7. 77 00:01:41 00:59:07 110m 15'18"/km
8. 66 00:03:48 01:02:55 254m 14'58"/km
9. 60 00:14:33 01:17:28 1027m 14'10"/km

10. 54 00:05:42 01:23:10 380m 15'00"/km
11. 53 00:01:41 01:24:51 141m 11'56"/km
12. 79 00:03:12 01:28:03 231m 13'51"/km
13. 52 00:02:37 01:30:40 170m 15'24"/km
14. 59 00:08:16 01:38:56 564m 14'39"/km
15. 43 00:07:40 01:46:36 494m 15'31"/km
16. 37 00:05:16 01:51:52 486m 10'50"/km
17. 62 00:08:34 02:00:26 599m 14'18"/km
18. 63 00:02:17 02:02:43 92m 24'49"/km
19. 61 00:02:12 02:04:55 95m 23'09"/km
20. 57 00:04:04 02:08:59 351m 11'35"/km
21. 99 00:03:21 02:12:20 298m 11'14"/km
22. 999 00:00:27 02:12:47 106m 4'15"/km
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